OF CHERRY HILL

() YOUNG ISRAEL

Parshat Nitzavim — Elul 27, 5781— September 3, 2021

Shabbos Rosh Hashana (Mon-Wed)

Early Mincha & Maariv
Late Mincha & Maariv

Candle Lighting
Sunset
Shacharit
Mincha

Shmuz

Maariv

Shabbos Ends

Slichot & Shacharit
Mincha & Maariv
Nightfall/Shma after
Daf Yomi

5:45 pm
7:10 pm
7:09 pm
7:27 pm
8:30 am
6:55 pm
7:48 pm
8:08 pm
8:17 pm

8:00 am
7:05 pm
8:06 pm

After Maariv

Sephardic Selichot
Slichot & Shacharit (M)
Mincha & Maariv (M)
Candle Lighting (M)
Shacharit (Tu & W)
Tashlich (Tu)

Mincha (Tu & W)
Maariv (Tu)

Candle Lighting not before

(Tu)
Maariv (W)
Yom Tov Ends (W)

Thursday & Friday

Fast Starts (Th)
Sephardic Selichot
Selichot & Shacharit

Mincha & Maariv (Th)
Fast Ends (Th)
Nightfall/Shma after
Daf Yomi

6:00 am
7:00 am
7:00 pm
7:04 pm
8:00 am
6:45 pm
7:00 pm
8:03 pm

8:12 pm

8:01 pm
8:10 pm

5:23 am
6:00 am
6:15 am
7:15 pm
8:03 pm
8:00 pm

After Maariv

eta at breathes praise

HaShem Hallelujah.

Coffee: Founders Shabbat perk is Midnight
Ride

Newsletter dead-
line: Wednesdays at 4 PM.
All submissions must be re-
ceived prior to this deadline.

Your simcha is our simcha...
if anyone has a simcha or
news they would like shared
in the newsletter, please e-
mail Martelle
at ma5he5sp90@gmail.com.
Please remember newsletter
deadline is 4pm on Wednes-
days.

Sponsorship Opportunities:
* Kiddish: $180
¢ Seudas Shlishi: $85
» « Weekly Newsletter: $50

Tribute Cards— Support YI &
mark any occasion by
purchasing on YI's website.

Membership
$1,525 Regular Family
$775 Single / Retired
Family / Young Family (under
30 years)
$400 Young Single (under 30)
$500 First year at YI—Family
$250 First year at YI—Single
$500 Associate Membership
For more info, contact
Yehoshua Dov Glatt at
yoshdov@gmail.com
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