

Parshat Nitzavim — Elul 27, 5781— September 3, 2021

Shabbos	
Early Mincha & Maariv	5:45 pm
Late Mincha & Maariv	7:10 pm
Candle Lighting	7:09 pm
Sunset	7:27 pm
Shacharit	8:30 am
Mincha	6:55 pm
Shmuz	7:48 pm
Maariv	8:08 pm
Shabbos Ends	8:17 pm

Sunday	
Slichot & Shacharit	8:00 am
Mincha & Maariv	7:05 pm
Nightfall/Shma after	8:06 pm
Daf Yomi	After Maariv

Rosh Hashana (Mon-Wed)		
Sephardic Selichot	6:00 am	
Slichot & Shacharit (M)	7:00 am	
Mincha & Maariv (M)	7:00 pm	
Candle Lighting (M)	7:04 pm	
Shacharit (Tu & W)	8:00 am	
Tashlich (Tu)	6:45 pm	
Mincha (Tu & W)	7:00 pm	
Maariv (Tu)	8:03 pm	
Candle Lighting not before (Tu)	8:12 pm	
Maariv (W)	8:01 pm	
Yom Tov Ends (W)	8:10 pm	
Thursday & Friday		
Fast Starts (Th)	5:23 am	
Sephardic Selichot	6:00 am	
Selichot & Shacharit	6:15 am	
Mincha & Maariv (Th)	7:15 pm	
Fast Ends (Th)	8:03 pm	

Nightfall/Shma after

Daf Yomi

This week's newsletter is sponsored by Nosson Stobezki wishing all of Klal Yisrael health, prosperity and the time to enjoy them in the coming year of 5782. Next year we will celebrate in Yerushalayim

Kiddish sponsored by Duke McCarthy: All glory, blessings, majesty, honor, and praises to The Only One and Most High G-d in Heaven above and the whole world!! May He continue to bless, lead, and guide His chosen people, the Jewish people and all Israel! With health , wealth, and Torah! For all good things for the good!! Especially Young Israel of Cherry Hill and families and the kiddish crew!! Shabbat Shalom, Baruch Hashem. Please, amen.

Kiddish sponsored by the Reids All gratitude and kvod to HaKodesh Baruch Hu for the life of each of our children and for bringing Naomi to this simchat of bat mitzvah. May Am Yisrael meriting this generation and in this New Year the coming of Mashiach and geula. May we truly yearn for the Geula so that as it says in Tehilim 150:6 Let all that breathes praise HaShem Hallelujah.

Coffee: Founders Shabbat perk is Midnight Ride Newsletter deadline: Wednesdays at 4 PM. All submissions must be received prior to this deadline.

Your simcha is our simcha... if anyone has a simcha or news they would like shared in the newsletter, please email Martelle at ma5he5sp90@gmail.com. Please remember newsletter deadline is 4pm on Wednesdays.

Sponsorship Opportunities: • Kiddish: \$180 • Seudas Shlishi: \$85 • Weekly Newsletter: \$50

Tribute Cards— Support YI & mark any occasion by purchasing on YI's website.

Membership

 \$1,525 Regular Family
\$775 Single / Retired
Family / Young Family (under 30 years)
\$400 Young Single (under 30)
\$500 First year at YI—Family
\$250 First year at YI—Single
\$500 Associate Membership For more info, contact Yehoshua Dov Glatt at yoshdov@gmail.com

Young Israel of Cherry Hill • 817 Cooper Landing Road, Cherry Hill, NJ 08002 • Phone: (856) 442-9424 • yicherryhill.com

After Maariv

8:00 pm